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V-94436 Apartment in Mil Palmeras 111,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

47m²

75m²

1

1

Yes

--

--

--

--

Mil Palmeras

Apartment

This well presented one bedroom ground floor apartment in Mil Palmeras, Alicante is the perfect holiday home! Less

than 1km from the lovely white sandy beaches of Mil Palmeras and right in front of the Riomar Park, with plenty of

parking spaces just in front of the property. The property will be sold fully furnished and consists of a bright

living/dining room, an open plan kitchen, a back patio with laundry room, a storage room, one bedroom with fitted

wardrobes, a family bathroom with bathtub, a large east facing terrace with garden overlooking the Riomar Park. In

front of the property are plenty of parking spaces to use. There is a fantastic communal green area with large

swimming pool to enjoy the Spanish weather all year long. Great rental income, or the perfect holiday home.


